Schedule:

Rachel Carson Elementary
Field Day

Wednesday, June 17™ 2009
K-5™ Responsibilities & Activities

8:30-8:45

8:45-11:30

8:45-9:45

9:45-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:45

12:45-1:30

1:30

Take attendance in classroom.
*** Pass out and put names on field day cards***

Field Day Activities

***Please do not send your students out until you are called on the
intercom...even if it is past your time slot™***

Kindergarten - 2" Grade

3" Grade - 5™ Grade

6™ Grade

Lunch/Recess/6™ Grade Help Clean up

*** |unch and Recess will be normal times except 5™/6™***
***Bring all equipment to the gym, clean, and organize***

6™ Grade vs. Staff Competitions
***K-5" grade will have marked of f sections around the edge of the
field to watch the competitions™***

Dismiss



