

Rachel Carson Elementary Field Day Wednesday, June 17th 2009 K-5th Responsibilities & Activities



8:30-8:45	Take attendance in classroom.
	*** Pass out and put names on field day cards***
8:45-11:30	Field Day Activities
	***Please do not send your students out until you are called on the
	intercomeven if it is past your time slot***
8:45-9:45	Kindergarten – 2 nd Grade
9:45-10:45	3 rd Grade – 5 th Grade
10:45-11:30	6 th Grade
11:30-12:45	Lunch/Recess/6 th Grade Help Clean up
	*** Lunch and Recess will be normal times except 5 th /6 th ***
	Bring all equipment to the gym, clean, and organize
12:45-1:30	6 th Grade vs. Staff Competitions
	***K-5 th grade will have marked off sections around the edge of the
	field to watch the competitions***
1:30	Dismiss